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Name, Vorname
Bendisch, Petra
Dietrich, Gina-Marie
Volz, Ursula
Schwerin, Regina
Helbing, Sabine
Dietrich, Justine
Suchland, Silvia
Kaye, Jennifer
Laschkowski, Sieglinde
Seeger, Marita
Noack, Karin
Liebecke, Isabell
Meusel, Monika
Otte, Birgit

Ratajski, Gabriele
Kubitza, Yvonne
Helmholz, Erika
Vinzelberg, Marianne
Riel, Renate
Teuber, Isolde
Hofmann, Andrea
Wilms, Birgit

Bade, Svea

Haupt, Gerda
Dahms, Elke
Ratajski, Sina
Quasthoff-Palm, Katja
Gehrmann, Carola
Reichhardt, Andrea
Kaye, Christina
John, Manuela
Eckmayr, Christa
Elsner, Petra

Liebig, Monika
Trumper, Katrin
Henning, Helga
Kricheldorf, Kathleen
Lembke, Monika
Niederhausen, Caroline
Hesse, Gesine
Fehsecke, llona
Jubert, Kerstin
Schwarz, Waltraud
Klihe, Sabine
Dihlmann, Marianne
Steinmetzger, Roswitha
Schrader, Ute
Schnelle, Simone
Knopf, Jutta
Pareigis, Katrin
Hinze, Karin
Herrmann, Silke
Dahms, Simone
Ruckborn, Elke
Schade, Barbel
Hasenbalg, Petra

3. Rosenpokal 2012
Zwischenstand

Verein

SGi Seehausen /A.
HSV Dietersdorf
SGi Eichstedt

SGi Eichstedt

SV Littgenrode
HSV Dietersdorf
SGS Elbingerode
SGs llsenburg

SV Hubertus Stendal
SGi Bismark

SV Langeneichstadt
SGs llsenburg

SV Goldbeck

SV Estedt

SGi Eichstedt

SGi Eichstedt

SV Aspenstedt
BSV Tangerhitte
SGs Timmenrode
SGi Eichstedt

SGi Eichstedt

SV Bad Dirrenberg
SGi Eichstedt
BSV Tangerhitte
SGs Ribeland
SGi Eichstedt

SGs Timmenrode
SV Aspenstedt

SV Aspenstedt
SGs llsenburg

SGi Bismark

SV Aspenstedt
SGs llsenburg

SGi Bismark

SV Kabelitz

SV Kabelitz

SGi Eichstedt

SGi Bismark

SV Milzau
Landwehrschiitzen USB
SGs Ribeland
SGi Bismark

SGS Elbingerode
SV Kabelitz

SGi Eichstedt

SGs llsenburg

SV Kabelitz

SGi zu Werben
SGs Timmenrode
SV Astoria Wittenberg

SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt

SGs Ribeland
SGi Bismark

SV Halle-Neustadt
SGs llsenburg

Barleben, 27.06.2012

Teiler

2,9

6,5
12,8
14,0
15,6
16,2
18,7
20,9
22,0
25,2
25,4
26,9
29,4
29,6
31,7
32,7
34,1
38,1
42,9
43,0
44,0
45,0
45,4
46,1
46,8
51,3
55,0
55,9
56,1
56,4
58,8
59,5
60,1
60,2
62,1
63,0
63,5
63,7
65,0
65,3
65,8
67,1
69,4
69,9
70,7
74,2
74,8
77,6
78,8
84,1
86,7
86,8
99,2

100,0
109,0
118,4
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70
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Schroter, Viola
Himmelreich, Sylvia
Hamel, Ute

Brunzel, Gunda
Keilhoff, Sylvia
Steinbach, Antje
Krause, Ellen
Glaser, Anja
Frankenberg, Sabine
Wild, Stefanie

VolR3, Rosemarie
Bollmann, Corinna
Borchert, Anke
Warnecke, Anke
Klein-Dostlebe, Karin
Karssies, Edeltraut
Naumann, Heike

3. Rosenpokal 2012
Zwischenstand

SV Hubertus Stendal

SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SGs Timmenrode

SGs Timmenrode

SV Halle-Neustadt

SGs Timmenrode

SV Goldbeck

SV Astoria Wittenberg

SV Goldbeck

SV Bad Diirrenberg

SGs Timmenrode

SGs llsenburg

SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SGs Trappenland Kroppenstedt
SV Halle-Neustadt

SV Halle-Neustadt

SV Halle-Neustadt

Barleben, 27.06.2012

1191
123,2
126,6
133,2
134,9
141,4
148,9
149,1
153,4
167,3
1751
178,4
183,4
201,8
206,6
213,7
309,9



